Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. No. — site bills register	83		Rogis	- site bál ster	la	17/8/	25	
Company Name:	Tegalta less	egaltally NALTO Simo: Gu				man out the contraction of the		
Name of Contractor	7. Ex		ens			والمراقبة		
Nature of work	Sca	Holdi	1 60	6	and the state of the state of			
Work done	From Date		18/23	To	Date	12/8/	And the second section of the second second second second	
Si. Villa/Flat/block no No. NA Tem AWY	Qty.	Rate		Units	Amoon	mt	Contractors bill no	
1. earl out and		w 7	-	W	33,1	72.2		
2. Schulbs sof						TO CONTRACT OF THE PROPERTY OF		
3. and seemy Ro	m 1,056	-w 5	1	8/	5	280.2		
5 ScHlotjim		_) 		paragraph de parag	comunicativate escriptura expressor	THE RESERVE THE PROPERTY OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO	
5. Sofe old	the state of the s		- Marian Water Table		1			
	1-					/		
7.						tututation or over 4 militaria		
8.			egystett (Televise Adverse)					
9.			and the de					
10. 11.	otal:				20	1852-2		
Bill required	DYBS ON	7	GST	i bill requi		DYES	Acceptance	
		d+	<u> </u>			Z Enclo		
Messurenent & estimate sheet:	□ Required □ Not require		8	unte sitesi		D Not a		
PO/WO no.	FI TAME RESIDENCE	PO/WO date:			-			
Remarks: Low	Capl	Jef.						
D		,						
Approved by Project Ma	mager A	obvoned (y De	iga Teau	ı Ap	proved b	yM.D.	
Date: 12/8/2023	1	Date:			De	Date:		
Sign: LIL	gn:		the many to the second		D:	Reine Johnne bilke 1		

Notes: 1. This review must be sent within 7 drys of completing work. 2. This form can be need for surifying labour bills, bit for hire changes, earth work, tembery civil contractions. 3. Whenever not applicable — fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement all one not required for tembery jobs where guideline runs are clearly given.

ESTIMATI	E SHEET						
Company N	Name:	GVDC					
Project:		GENOPOLIS					
Work Desc	ription:	scaffolding work					
Name of the	e Contractor	Y.Eashwar rao					
Prepared B		Sobhanbabu					
Date:		16-08-2023					
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Item Head Total
	Northern block	North side shear wall outer side double scaffolding work	4,796.00	sft	7.00	33,572.00	
2	Security room	internal plastering purpose single scaffolding work	1,056.00	sft	5.00	5,280.00	
							38,852.00
						Total	38,852.00

.

							1		
MEA:	SUREMENT SHEET				Approved				
Comp	any Name:	Crecentia Labs Pvt Ltd							
Projec		GV ONE							
Work	Description:	scaffolding work							
Name	of the Contractor	Y.Eashwar rao							
Prepar	ed By	Sobhanbabu							
Date	:	16-08-2023							
			A	В	C	D	E=AxBxCxD	F	G=Sum of E
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	Nos.	Quantity	Units	Item Head Total
1	Northern block	North side shear wall outer side double scaffolding work	12.00	1.00	16.00	2.00	384.00	sft	
		west side shear wallouter side double scaffolding work	33.00	1.00	12.00	1.00	396.00	sft	
		west side shear wall inner&outer side double scaffolding work	64.00	1.00	16.00	2.00	2,048.00	sft	
			24.00	1.00	18.00	1.00	432.00	sft	
		lifts sarrounding double scaffolding work	36.00	1.00	16.00	2.00	1,152.00	sft	
		East side shear wallouter side double scaffolding work	12.00	1.00	16.00	2.00	384.00	sft	
	0 :								4,796.00
2	Security room	internal plastering purpose single scaffolding work	88.00	1.00	12.00	1.00	1,056.00	sft	13170.00
									1,056.00
							Total		5,852.00
									3,002.00

Allowance of Consumables Charges

Y.Eswara Rao. Balaji Nagar Hydrabad.

Date: 16.08.2023

In favor of: Crecentia Labs Pvt Ltd

Project / Site:

GVONE

Location:

Turkapally Village.

Type of Work:

scaffolding work.

Towards:

Allowance for Consumables Charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Towards:- Northern block east and south side shear	
	walls and column's inner & outer side double	Rs=7,770/-
	scaffolding and security room single scaffolding work.	
	Total Amount = $Rs.38,852/-$	
	Work done from date: 05.08.2023 to 12.08.2023	

Amount in words: Seven thousand seven hundred and seventy rupees only

Sign:		

Allowance of Labour Charges

Y.Eswara Rao. Balaji Nagar Hydrabad.

Date: 16.08.2023

In favor of: Crecentia Labs Pvt Ltd

Project / Site: GV ONE

Location: Turkapally Village.

Type of Work: Scaffolding work.

Towards: Allowance for Labour Charges.

C M-	Description	Amount	
	Towards: Northern block east and south side shear walls and column's inner & outer side double scaffolding and security room single scaffolding work. Total Amount = Rs.38,852/- Work done from date: 05.08.2023 to 12.08.2023	Rs=15,540/-	

Amount in words:- Fifteen thousand five hundred and fourty rupees only

Sign:	
Sign:	

Allowance of Equipment Charges

Y.Eswara Rao. Balaji Nagar Hydrabad.

Date: 16.08.2023

In favor of: Crecentia Labs Pvt Ltd

Project / Site:

GVONE

Location:
Type of Work:

Turkapally Village. Scaffolding work.

Towards:

Allowance for Equipment Charges.

~ NT	Description	Amount
S No.	Description	
1.	Towards:- Northern block east and south side shear	D-15 540/
1	walls and column's inner & outer side double	Rs=15,540/-
	scaffolding and security room single scaffolding work.	
1	scarrolding and security room single scarrolding	1
	Total Amount = $Rs.38,852/$ -	
1	Work done from date: 05.08.2023 to 12.08.2023	

Amount in words:-Fifteen thousand five hundred and fourty rupees only